To launch our business fully, we will require a total of approximately 9.6million naira. 
With 21% (approximate 2million of this capital coming from the founder) and 7.6million 
expected from investors and 0% from loans.  

Diezel Taxi services all thing being equal will make a revenue of 21,666,600 Naira (twenty-
one million, six-hundred and sixty-six thousand, six hundred naira) with net income of 
4,408,894 Naira (Four million, four hundred and eight thousand, eight hundred and ninety-
four Naira) for the first year which is expected to increase by at least 145% yearly. 

Diezel Taxi services will kick-off with 7 basic staff member which would include the founder 
with an average work week of 40-47hours.  

Diezel Taxi Services. is a standard, licensed and registered Taxi cab Services Company